KING'S LYNN (DOCK SILL) - HIGH WATERS

Times are local

01
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Date

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Time

00:18
01:32
03:11
04:30
05:26
06:09
06:48
07:25
08:02
08:39
09:18
09:58
10:42
11:35
00:04
01:21
03:07
04:34
05:33
06:16
06:52
07:25
07:57
08:30
09:01
09:31
10:00
10:31
11:10

*hkkkk

September 2025

Morning
Height
m ft
546 17.92
515 16.88
5.21 17.09
568 18.64
6.30 20.66
6.88 22.56
7.38 24.21
7.80 2559
8.11 26.62
827 2712
8.20 26.90
7.89 25.89
7.36 2414
6.66 21.84
6.01 19.72
559 18.33
558 18.32
6.06 19.87
6.64 21.79
711 23.31
742 2435
7.62 24.99
7.70 25.25
7.64 25.08
745 2443
712 23.35
6.69 21.94
6.19 20.29
564 18.51

*kkkk

*hkkk

Datum = Special Datum

Time

12:51
14:37
16:14
17:19
18:06
18:47
19:24
20:01
20:38
21:18
21:51
22:29
23:M
e e e e do ke
12:48
14:37
16:18
17:28
18:18
18:57
19:29
19:57
20:26
20:54
2121
21:48
22:18
22:47
23:30
12:12

Afternoon
Height
m ft
513 16.84
492 16.13
525 17.24
585 19.19
6.44 21.12
6.92 22.70
7.29 23.90
7.53 24.72
7.65 25.08
7.59 24.91
7.37 24.18
7.00 22.97
6.53 2143
stk kK e e e ke ok
5.94 19.50
5,60 18.37
588 19.30
6.42 21.06
6.85 22.47
7.08 23.24
718 23.57
7.23 23.72
7.24 23.75
7.19 23.58
7.05 23.13
6.83 22.39
6.51 21.36
6.12 20.06
566 18.57
513 16.82



KING'S LYNN (DOCK SILL) - HIGH WATERS

Times are local

01
02
03
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05
06
07
08
09
10
11
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13
14
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16
17
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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Date

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

&

Time

00:39
02:21
03:47
04:47
05:33
06:15
06:54
07:33
08:14
08:57
09:42
10:32
14:32
*RkkkEkk
01:03
02:48
04:09
05:06
05:48
06:24
06:57
07:30
08:03
08:35
09:06
08:37
09:10
09:51
10:51

kkkhkid

00:28

October 2025
Morning
Height
m ft
526 17.24
5.21 17.10
567 18.59
6.33 20.76
6.97 22.88
7.53 24.71
798 26.17
8.27 2712
8.35 27.41
8.18 26.85
7.75 25.44
7.12 23.35
6.38 2094
Fdkkk dedekkdk
5.69 18.68
571 18.74
6.14 20.13
6.63 21.74
7.00 22.96
7.25 23.718
7.40 2427
7.45 24.44
7.38 24.22
7.19 23.59
6.90 22.63
6.54 21.45
6.14 20.13
571 18.75
533 17.50
*hhk* ek ke ke
550 18.03

Datum = Special Datum

Time

13:59
15:37
16:44
1#:33
18:16
18:54
19:32
20:09
20:46
21:25
22:05
22:51
23:46
12:55
14:40
16:03
17.05
17:51
18:27
18:57
19:25
19:53
20:21
20:49
2137
20:45
21:18
22:02
23:04
12:18
13:51

Afternoon
Height
m ft
492 16.13
5.28 17.33
592 19.42
6.55 21.50
7.07 23.18
7.44 24.40
7.68 25.18
7.78 25.51
7.72 25.31
749 24.56
710 23.31
6.62 21.70
6.09 19.99
5.78 18.95
565 18.54
5.98 19.61
6.42 21.07
6.76 22.16
6.94 2278
7.07 23.18
717 23.53
7.24 23.76
7.24 23.74
7.14  23.41
6.94 2278
6.67 21.88
6.32 20.75
593 1947
559 18.35
5.17 16.96
543 17.82



KING'S LYNN (DOCK SILL) - HIGH WATERS

Times are local

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Date

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

Time

01:54
02:58
03:50
04:37
05:22
06:08
06:55
07:44
08:35
09:30
10:31
11:50
dookdkkkk
01:06
02:25
03:25
04:12
04:53
05:30
06:06
06:42
07:17
07:51
08:24
09:01
09:44
10:36
11:39

*kkkhkk

00:54

November 2025

Morning
Height
m ft
5.81 19.05
6.37 20.89
6.96 2285
7.49 2457
7.89 25.88
8.12 26.63
8.13 26.68
792 25.98
7.49 2457
6.92 22.71
6.33 20.76
5.88 19.28
*kkkk *kkkk
5.89 19.32
6.07 19.92
6.36 20.85
6.61 21.70
6.81 2235
6.95 22.80
7.01  23.00
6.98 2290
6.87 22.54
6.70 21.97
6.48 21.26
6.24 20.46
5.97 19.60
573 18.79
558 18.29
sk deodok ek kdkek
6.11  20.05

Datum = Special Datum

Time

14:58
15:53
16:39
17:21
18:02
18:42
19:23
20:06
20:49
21:37
22:31
23:39
13:14
14:25
15:24
16:12
16:50
17:23
17:54
18:25
18:55
19:26
19:57
20:29
21:06
21:48
22:40
23:42
12:57
14:07

Afternoon
Height
m ft
595 19.52
6.51 21.35
6.99 22.92
735 24.10
7.59 24.90
7.71 25.29
7.69 25.21
7.50 24.62
7.8 2358
6.78 22.23
6.35 20.82
6.00 19.67
574 18.84
5.87 19.27
6.13 20.10
6.38 20.92
6.59 21.63
6.79 22.28
6.97 22.86
7.10 23.28
714 2343
7.10 23.31
6.99 2294
6.82 22.36
6.59 21.61
6.34 20.79
6.12 20.08
6.02 19.74
563 18.46
590 19.36



KING'S LYNN (DOCK SILL) - HIGH WATERS

Times are local

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Date

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Time

02:04
03:06
04:03
04:58
05:53
06:47
07:40
08:33
09:24
10:18
11:18
00:06
01:20
02:30
03:30
04:23
05:09
05:50
06:28
07:05
07:39
08:15
08:53
09:32
10:15
11:03
xkkkk¥
00:04
01:15
02:28

December 2025

Morning
Height
m ft
6.42 21.06
6.81 22.36
7.20 23.63
7.51 2463
7.69 2524
{.73 2536
7.60 2494
7.31  23.99
6.91 22.67
6.46 21.19
6.05 19.85
%k Yok *kkkk
6.10 20.00
592 1943
591 19.40
6.03 19.77
6.20 20.35
6.39 20.95
6.53 2143
6.62 21.71
6.65 21.83
6.65 21.83
6.62 21.72
6.53 21.43
6.39 20.95
6.19 20.31
599 19.65
6.45 21.17
6.40 21.00
6.49 21.30

Datum = Special Datum

Time

15:07
16:01
16:51
17:38
18:24
19:09
19:53
20:38
21:24
22:11
23:04
12:24
13:27
14:28
16:22
16:09
16:51
17:28
18:03
18:37
19:10
19:44
20:19
20:55
21:34
22:17
23:06
12:00
13:10
14:21
15:27

Afternoon
Height
m ft
6.27 20.59
6.67 21.88
7.02 23.03
7.30 23.96
749 24.59
7.57 24.84
7.52 2468
7.35 24.10
7.08 23.22
6.75 22.14
6.40 21.00
576 18.89
5.63 18.47
566 18.58
583 19.13
6.08 19.96
6.37 20.89
6.63 21.76
6.84 22.45
6.99 22.92
7.0Ff 2318
7.10 23.29
7.08 23.22
7.00 22.96
6.88 22.56
6.73 22.09
6.58 21.60
583 19.13
5.80 19.02
593 19.47
6.21 20.38



