

## KING'S LYNN (DOCK SILL) - HIGH WATERS

Times are local

Datum = Special Datum

September 2025

Date	Time	Morning		Afternoon		
		Height		Time	Height	
		m	ft		m	ft
01 Mon	00:18	5.46	17.92	12:51	5.13	16.84
02 Tue	01:32	5.15	16.88	14:37	4.92	16.13
03 Wed	03:11	5.21	17.09	16:14	5.25	17.24
04 Thu	04:30	5.68	18.64	17:19	5.85	19.19
05 Fri	05:26	6.30	20.66	18:06	6.44	21.12
06 Sat	06:09	6.88	22.56	18:47	6.92	22.70
07 Sun ☉	06:48	7.38	24.21	19:24	7.29	23.90
08 Mon	07:25	7.80	25.59	20:01	7.53	24.72
09 Tue	08:02	8.11	26.62	20:38	7.65	25.08
10 Wed	08:39	8.27	27.12	21:15	7.59	24.91
11 Thu	09:18	8.20	26.90	21:51	7.37	24.18
12 Fri	09:58	7.89	25.89	22:29	7.00	22.97
13 Sat	10:42	7.36	24.14	23:11	6.53	21.43
14 Sun ☾	11:35	6.66	21.84	*****	*****	*****
15 Mon	00:04	6.01	19.72	12:48	5.94	19.50
16 Tue	01:21	5.59	18.33	14:37	5.60	18.37
17 Wed	03:07	5.58	18.32	16:18	5.88	19.30
18 Thu	04:34	6.06	19.87	17:28	6.42	21.06
19 Fri	05:33	6.64	21.79	18:18	6.85	22.47
20 Sat	06:16	7.11	23.31	18:57	7.08	23.24
21 Sun ●	06:52	7.42	24.35	19:29	7.18	23.57
22 Mon	07:25	7.62	24.99	19:57	7.23	23.72
23 Tue	07:57	7.70	25.25	20:26	7.24	23.75
24 Wed	08:30	7.64	25.08	20:54	7.19	23.58
25 Thu	09:01	7.45	24.43	21:21	7.05	23.13
26 Fri	09:31	7.12	23.35	21:48	6.83	22.39
27 Sat	10:00	6.69	21.94	22:15	6.51	21.36
28 Sun	10:31	6.19	20.29	22:47	6.12	20.06
29 Mon ☽	11:10	5.64	18.51	23:30	5.66	18.57
30 Tue	*****	*****	*****	12:12	5.13	16.82

## KING'S LYNN (DOCK SILL) - HIGH WATERS

Times are local

Datum = Special Datum

October 2025

Date	Time	Morning		Afternoon			
		Height		Time	Height		
		m	ft		m	ft	
01	Wed	00:39	5.26	17.24	13:59	4.92	16.13
02	Thu	02:21	5.21	17.10	15:37	5.28	17.33
03	Fri	03:47	5.67	18.59	16:44	5.92	19.42
04	Sat	04:47	6.33	20.76	17:33	6.55	21.50
05	Sun	05:33	6.97	22.88	18:16	7.07	23.18
06	Mon	06:15	7.53	24.71	18:54	7.44	24.40
07	Tue ○	06:54	7.98	26.17	19:32	7.68	25.18
08	Wed	07:33	8.27	27.12	20:09	7.78	25.51
09	Thu	08:14	8.35	27.41	20:46	7.72	25.31
10	Fri	08:57	8.18	26.85	21:25	7.49	24.56
11	Sat	09:42	7.75	25.44	22:05	7.10	23.31
12	Sun	10:32	7.12	23.35	22:51	6.62	21.70
13	Mon ☾	11:32	6.38	20.94	23:46	6.09	19.99
14	Tue	*****	*****	*****	12:55	5.78	18.95
15	Wed	01:03	5.69	18.68	14:40	5.65	18.54
16	Thu	02:48	5.71	18.74	16:03	5.98	19.61
17	Fri	04:09	6.14	20.13	17:05	6.42	21.07
18	Sat	05:06	6.63	21.74	17:51	6.75	22.15
19	Sun	05:48	7.00	22.96	18:27	6.94	22.78
20	Mon	06:24	7.25	23.78	18:57	7.07	23.18
21	Tue ●	06:57	7.40	24.27	19:25	7.17	23.53
22	Wed	07:30	7.45	24.44	19:53	7.24	23.76
23	Thu	08:03	7.38	24.22	20:21	7.24	23.74
24	Fri	08:35	7.19	23.59	20:49	7.14	23.41
25	Sat	09:06	6.90	22.63	21:17	6.94	22.78
26	Sun	08:37	6.54	21.45	20:45	6.67	21.88
27	Mon	09:10	6.14	20.13	21:18	6.32	20.75
28	Tue	09:51	5.71	18.75	22:02	5.93	19.47
29	Wed ☽	10:51	5.33	17.50	23:04	5.59	18.35
30	Thu	*****	*****	*****	12:18	5.17	16.96
31	Fri	00:28	5.50	18.03	13:51	5.43	17.82

## KING'S LYNN (DOCK SILL) - HIGH WATERS

Times are local

Datum = Special Datum

November 2025

Date	Time	Morning		Afternoon		
		Time	Height m      ft	Time	Height m      ft	
01 Sat	01:54	5.81	19.05	14:58	5.95	19.52
02 Sun	02:58	6.37	20.89	15:53	6.51	21.35
03 Mon	03:50	6.96	22.85	16:39	6.99	22.92
04 Tue	04:37	7.49	24.57	17:21	7.35	24.10
05 Wed ☉	05:22	7.89	25.88	18:02	7.59	24.90
06 Thu	06:08	8.12	26.63	18:42	7.71	25.29
07 Fri	06:55	8.13	26.68	19:23	7.69	25.21
08 Sat	07:44	7.92	25.98	20:06	7.50	24.62
09 Sun	08:35	7.49	24.57	20:49	7.19	23.58
10 Mon	09:30	6.92	22.71	21:37	6.78	22.23
11 Tue	10:31	6.33	20.76	22:31	6.35	20.82
12 Wed ☾	11:50	5.88	19.28	23:39	6.00	19.67
13 Thu	*****	*****	*****	13:14	5.74	18.84
14 Fri	01:06	5.89	19.32	14:25	5.87	19.27
15 Sat	02:25	6.07	19.92	15:24	6.13	20.10
16 Sun	03:25	6.36	20.85	16:12	6.38	20.92
17 Mon	04:12	6.61	21.70	16:50	6.59	21.63
18 Tue	04:53	6.81	22.35	17:23	6.79	22.28
19 Wed	05:30	6.95	22.80	17:54	6.97	22.86
20 Thu ●	06:06	7.01	23.00	18:25	7.10	23.28
21 Fri	06:42	6.98	22.90	18:55	7.14	23.43
22 Sat	07:17	6.87	22.54	19:26	7.10	23.31
23 Sun	07:51	6.70	21.97	19:57	6.99	22.94
24 Mon	08:24	6.48	21.26	20:29	6.82	22.36
25 Tue	09:01	6.24	20.46	21:06	6.59	21.61
26 Wed	09:44	5.97	19.60	21:48	6.34	20.79
27 Thu	10:36	5.73	18.79	22:40	6.12	20.08
28 Fri ☽	11:39	5.58	18.29	23:42	6.02	19.74
29 Sat	*****	*****	*****	12:57	5.63	18.46
30 Sun	00:54	6.11	20.05	14:07	5.90	19.36

## KING'S LYNN (DOCK SILL) - HIGH WATERS

Times are local

Datum = Special Datum

December 2025

Date	Time	Morning		Afternoon		
		Height		Time	Height	
		m	ft		m	ft
01 Mon	02:04	6.42	21.06	15:07	6.27	20.59
02 Tue	03:06	6.81	22.36	16:01	6.67	21.88
03 Wed	04:03	7.20	23.63	16:51	7.02	23.03
04 Thu ○	04:58	7.51	24.63	17:38	7.30	23.96
05 Fri	05:53	7.69	25.24	18:24	7.49	24.59
06 Sat	06:47	7.73	25.36	19:09	7.57	24.84
07 Sun	07:40	7.60	24.94	19:53	7.52	24.68
08 Mon	08:33	7.31	23.99	20:38	7.35	24.10
09 Tue	09:24	6.91	22.67	21:24	7.08	23.22
10 Wed	10:18	6.46	21.19	22:11	6.75	22.14
11 Thu ☾	11:18	6.05	19.85	23:04	6.40	21.00
12 Fri	*****	*****	*****	12:24	5.76	18.89
13 Sat	00:06	6.10	20.00	13:27	5.63	18.47
14 Sun	01:20	5.92	19.43	14:28	5.66	18.58
15 Mon	02:30	5.91	19.40	15:22	5.83	19.13
16 Tue	03:30	6.03	19.77	16:09	6.08	19.96
17 Wed	04:23	6.20	20.35	16:51	6.37	20.89
18 Thu	05:09	6.39	20.95	17:28	6.63	21.76
19 Fri	05:50	6.53	21.43	18:03	6.84	22.45
20 Sat ●	06:28	6.62	21.71	18:37	6.99	22.92
21 Sun	07:05	6.65	21.83	19:10	7.07	23.18
22 Mon	07:39	6.65	21.83	19:44	7.10	23.29
23 Tue	08:15	6.62	21.72	20:19	7.08	23.22
24 Wed	08:53	6.53	21.43	20:55	7.00	22.96
25 Thu	09:32	6.39	20.95	21:34	6.88	22.56
26 Fri	10:15	6.19	20.31	22:17	6.73	22.09
27 Sat ☽	11:03	5.99	19.65	23:06	6.58	21.60
28 Sun	*****	*****	*****	12:00	5.83	19.13
29 Mon	00:04	6.45	21.17	13:10	5.80	19.02
30 Tue	01:15	6.40	21.00	14:21	5.93	19.47
31 Wed	02:28	6.49	21.30	15:27	6.21	20.38